
 

Name:      

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Email:        
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SAGEEP 2025/3rd MRM
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Please contact EEGS if  you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 31, 2025. 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and  
accompany the completed form. 
Checks from Canadian bank accounts 
must be drawn on banks with US af-
filiations. Wired funds are acceptable. 
Contact staff@EEGS.org for details and 
EEGS banking information.  
 
Registering Guests:   
If you are registering a Guest who will not 
attend sessions or short courses, use this 
form and select only items from Section D.    

Name (or Guest Name):      

Company/Affiliation:     Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email:   Website:        

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of  business on March 31, 2025.  After these dates, on-site registration only.  Cancellation 
Policy: No Refunds After March 31.  *EEGS has the right to cancel events if  minimum numbers are not achieved by March 31, 2025.

 Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below.  Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (circle choice: Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday):   
   
 

SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE RATE
Conference rate includes:  Ice Breaker, Opening Session, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference  
program, Student Networking Event and Wrap-up Reception and SAGEEP 2025/MRM Proceedings.  

SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE
Includes same as Conference Rate and Tuesday Luncheon (Must be able to demonstrate that you are currently enrolled 
in an accredited science or engineering undergraduate or graduate program or have graduated in the past year.) 

 
EXHIBITORS RATES: ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each)
Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full conference registration and one (1) complimentary exhibit  
personnel for every 10x10 booth space.  Additional exhibit personnel badge may be purchased for $70.00.   
Fees include 2025 proceedings, printed program and admission to food/beverage events in the exhibit hall.

Comp Full Conference Registration
Comp Exhibit Personnel
Additional Exhibit Personnel

        B. Conference Rates - Select One

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

Pre-Reg
$795

$1045

On-Site
$995

$1250

Early Bird
$695
$905

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:
q Students

Pre-Reg
$585
$695
$200

On-Site
$600
$795
$215

Early Bird
$495
$595
$200

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member 

Pre-Reg
$250
$350

On-Site
$345
$445

Early Bird
$200
$250

Pre-Reg
$0 
$0 

$70

On-Site
$0 
$0

$70

Early Bird
$0 
$0

 $70

 

 
$0 
 

$0 
$0

$70 
$ 0 

 
$70   
 

 

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met by March 31  EEGS/NAOC Members Non-Members

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity 
 
Monday Outdoor Demonstration Event      
Monday Student Event - EEGS’ Education Committee hosts a Networking Event with the (ASCE) American 
Society of Civil Engineers - Plese indicate your attendance by entering $0  
Students:  

Tuesday Luncheon - “Pitfalls of Crime Scene Processing and Testifying” Speaker: Clark Davenport 
Students:

 
Tuesday Conference Evening   
 
 

E. Order Payment Information

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS) 

        MC           Visa            Discover        Amex 

Card Number:  ________________________________________________________       Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: ________________________________________________________       CVV#:               ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________

         EEGS Membership  $140 (electronic JEEG)
                                        

Sub-Total
 

Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount 
up to $50)

TOTAL: (USD)

$
$
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$
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Early Bird On-Site

 
*SC-1: Take a seismometer, wait a few minutes, and… see what you get  (Sun)   
Students:

 
*SC-2:  Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Processing and One-pass Classification (Sun)    
Students:   

*SC-3:  Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practice and Processing (Sun)    
Students: 

*SC-4: Transient Electromagnetic Method (TEM) for Subsurface Mapping (Thurs)  
Students:

*SC-5: 3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in GPS-denied Areas w/ Proxim’s Topaz SLAM-based mobile system (Thurs)
 

Pre-Reg
$670 
$235

$670
$235

$670 
$235

$670
$235

 
$670
$235

 

On-Site
$630 
$225

$630
$225

$630 
$225

$630
$225

 $630 
 $225 

Early Bird
$500 
$160

$500
$160

$500
$160

$500
$160 

  $500
$160 

On-Site
$745 
$260

$745
$260

$745
$260

$745
$260

 
$745 
$260 

Pre-Reg
$560
$190

$560
$190

$560
$190    
$560
$190 

  
$560
$190 

Early Bird
$600 
$210 

$600
$210

$600
$210

 
$600
$210 

 
$600
$210 

Pre-Reg
 

 
$0 

$0 
$0

 
$75 
$ 0 

$70 
 

 

 

 
$0
 

$0 
$0

$80
$ 0 
 

$70 
 

 

        C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes AM Break/Lunch/PM Break

Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees of a NAOC member  
organization.  

 
SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE RETIRED RATE
Conference rate includes:  Same as Cnference Rate.  

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member 

Pre-Reg
$250
$350

On-Site
$345
$445

Early Bird
$200
$250


