SAGEEP 2025 • 3RD MUNITIONS RESPONSE MEETING • APRIL 13-17 • REGISTRATION FORM

	Diseas mint en time. Diseas contest EECC if you have any mastime. Consultation Deliver, No. Defende Africa March 03, 0007										
SAGEEP 2025/3 rd MRM 1391 Speer Blvd., #450	Please print or type. Please contact EEGS if you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 31, 2025.										
Denver, CO 80204 USA	Name (or Guest Name):										
(USA country code is +001) Tel: 303-531-7517	Company/Affiliation: Title:										
E-mail: staff@eegs.org	Address:										
Important Payment Information: Payment must be in US dollars and	E City/State/Zin/Country										
accompany the completed form. Checks from Canadian bank accounts	E City/State/Zip/Country:										
must be drawn on banks with US af- filiations. Wired funds are acceptable.	Telephone:	Telephone:				Fax:					
Contact staff@EEGS.org for details and EEGS banking information.	e Email:	Email: Website:									
Registering Guests:	Pre-Registrations must be received b										
If you are registering a Guest who will not attend sessions or short courses, use this form and select only items from D. Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below. Please complete a separate form for each registrant.									J		
form and select only items from Section D. Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below. Please complete a separate form for each registrant. B. Conference Rates - Select One											
SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE RATE	B. Comerence	Rales - Sele	ct One		Early Bird	Pre-Reg	On-Site				
Conference rate includes: Ice Breaker, Opening Session, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, co program, Student Networking Event and Wrap-up Reception and SAGEEP 2025/MRM Proceedings				Member Rate: Non-Member Rate	\$695	\$795 \$1045	\$995 \$1250	\$	_)		
SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE STUDE	at you are current		Member Rate:	Early Bird \$200	Pre-Reg \$250	On-Site \$345	s				
Includes same as Conference Rate and Tuesday Luncheon (Must be able to demonstrate that you in an accredited science or engineering undergraduate or graduate program or have graduated in			r.)	Non-Member	\$250	\$350	\$445	\$	_		
			Member Rate:	Early Bird \$200	Pre-Reg \$250	On-Site \$345	\$				
SAGEEP/MRM CONFERENCE RETIRED RATE Conference rate includes: Same as Cnference Rate.				Non-Member	\$200 \$250	\$350 \$350	\$445	\$	_		
SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (circle choice: Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday):				Member Rate:	Early Bird \$495	Pre-Reg \$585	On-Site \$600	¢			
	Sice. Monaay, ruesday or Weanesday).			Non-Member Rate	\$595	\$695	\$795	\$			
EXHIBITORS RATES: ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each)				Students	\$200 Early Bird	\$200 Pre-Reg	\$215 On-Site	\$	-		
Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full conference registration and one (1) complimentary exhibit personnel for every 10x10 booth space. Additional exhibit personnel badge may be purchased for space.			Comp Full Co Comp Exhibit	nference Registration Personnel	on <u>\$0</u> \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$ \$			
	am and admission to food/beverage events in t			nibit Personnel	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$	_		
C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes AM Break/Lunch/PM Break											
* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met by March 31			d Pre-Reg	On-Site		•	On-Site	¢			
*SC-1: Take a seismometer, wait a few minutes, and see what you get (Sun) Students:		\$500 \$160	\$560 \$190	\$630 \$225	\$600 \$210	\$670 \$235	\$745 \$260	\$ \$	_		
*SC-2: Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Processing and One-pass Classification (Sun) Students:			\$560	\$630	\$600	\$670	\$745	\$			
			\$190	\$225	\$210	\$235	\$260	\$	-		
*SC-3: Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practice and Processing (Sun) Students:			\$560 \$190	\$630 \$225	\$600 \$210	\$670 \$235	\$745 \$260	\$ 	=		
SC-4: Transient Electromagnetic Method (TEM) for Subsurface Mapping (Thurs)			\$560	\$630	\$600	\$670		\$			
Students:			\$190	\$225	\$210	\$235	\$745 \$260	\$	-		
*SC-5: 3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in GPS-denied Areas w/ Proxim's Topaz SLAM-based mobile system (Thu			\$560 \$190	\$630	\$600 \$210	\$670 \$235	\$745 \$260	ş			
		\$160	φ190	\$225	φ <u>2</u> 10	ψ200	φ200	φ	_		
D	cheons and Activities - Circle C	hoic <u>es & En</u>	ter One F	Price per Activ	vitv						
Monday Outdoor Demonstration Event	Checker and Activities - Offele C	noioco a Ell	one r	Early Bird	Pre-Re	•					
-				\$0	\$0	\$	0	\$	-		
Monday Student Event - EEGS' Education Committee hosts a Networking Event with the (A Society of Civil Engineers - Plese indicate your attendance by entering \$0 Students:			can	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$ \$		\$	_		
Students.						Ť	°				
Tuesday Luncheon - "Pitfalls of Crime Scene Processing and Testifying" Speaker: Clark Day Students:				\$70 \$ 0	\$75 \$ 0		30 0	\$			
						•	70	\$			
Tuesday Conference Evening\$70\$70\$70							70	\$	-		
- C. Ouder Doument Information											
E. Order Payment Information								¢			
Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees of a NAOC member EEGS Membership \$140 (electronic JEEG organization.							ic JEEG)	»	-		
or Amilia Culour						Su	ub-Total	\$			
Check # (Made Payable to EEGS)				Abstract Submis	sion Fee (subtract this	s amount	\$ -			
MC Visa Discover Amex						u	ıp to \$50)	\$	_		
		Exp. Data				TOTAL	.: (USD)		-		
Card Number: Name on Card: CVV#:								l	J		

Signature: